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PHOENIX DAY SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF 
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 
2012 West Morten Avenue 
Phoenix, Arizona  85021 - 6953 

 
2015 

VARSITY VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 
 

Date      Opponents    Time  Results 
Tues., Sept. 8  Basis School Flagstaff  6:00 PM W, 3 - 0 

Thur., Sept. 10  @ San Tan Foothills   6:00 PM L, 0 - 3 

Tue., Sept. 15  Odyssey Institute   6:00 PM L, 0 - 3 

Thur., Sept. 17  @ Superior    6:00 PM L, 0 - 3 

Fri., Sept. 18  @ Telesis Prep   4:00 PM W, 3 - 0 

Tue., Sept. 22  Bagdad    6:00 PM L, 0 - 3 

Fri., Sept. 25  Arizona Deaf School - Homecoming 5:00 PM W, 3 - 0 

Tue., Sept. 29  Salome    6:00 PM L, 0 - 3 

Tue., Oct. 13  @ Mayer    6:00 PM L, 0 - 3 

Fri., Oct. 16  Seligman    5:00 PM L, 1 - 3 

Tue., Oct. 20  @ Arizona Charter   6:00 PM L, 0 - 3 

Wed., Oct. 21  @ Mohave Accelerated  4:00 PM W, 3 - 1 

Thur., Oct. 22  Ash Fork    6:00 PM L, 0 - 3 

Sat., Oct. 24  @ Arizona Deaf School  12:00 PM L, 2 - 3 

Tue., Oct. 27  @ Williams    6:00 PM L, 0 - 3 

Thur., Oct. 29  Mingus Mountain – Senior Night 6:00 PM W, 3 - 1 

           Record: 5 - 11 
 
San Tan Foothills High School, 1255 Silverdale Road, Queen Creek 85243 
Superior High School, 100 May Drive, Superior 85173 
Telesis Preparatory Academy, 2598 Starlite Lane, Lake Havasu City 86403 
Mayer High School, 17300 East Mule Deer Drive, Mayer 86333 
Arizona Charter Academy, 16025 North Dysart Road, Surprise 85374 
Mohave Accelerated Learning Center, 625 Marina Boulevard, Bullhead City 86442  
Arizona School for the Deaf, 1200 West Speedway Boulevard, Tucson 85754 
Williams High School, 440 South 7th Street, Williams 86046 


